Rank Competitor(s)

Grace Primeau
Sarah Stewart
Melissa Broniszeski
Grace Morrow

aa B~ W DN -

Mackenzie Patterson

Club

Prescott FSC

Morrisburg & District SC
Prescott FSC

Morrisburg & District SC
Athens FSC

b

SKATECANADA

Stephanie Mueller

Date:

26-Jan-2018

Leo Boivin Community Centre Prescott, ON
January 20/2018 to January 21/2018

STAR 4 Girls (Elements Flight 2)

Section

ON
ON
ON
ON
ON

9:48:44AM

14.70
13.70
11.60
10.70
8.80

Region 4 Interclub
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